
 

 
Concord University (CU Beckley) 

Faculty & Staff Directory 

at the Erma Byrd Higher Education Center 

 

 

Name 

 

Phone 

Number 

 

 

Email Address 

 

Room 

Number 

 
 

Concord University 

Beckley Automated 

Switchboard 

 

(304) 384-5614 
(when you hear the 

recording press “0” for 

immediate assistance) 

 

 
 

Beckley@concord.edu 

 

 

 

W31 

 

Dr. Susan Williams, 

Director, CU Beckley  

 

Professor, Marketing / 

Recreation and Tourism 

Management 

 

 

(304) 384-5247 

(304) 384-5613 

(304) 384-5614 

 
 
 

swilliams@concord.edu 

 

 

 

W31A 

 

Phil Lewis, Director 

CU Career Services 

 

 

(304) 384-5611  
 

(304) 384-6292 

 

 plewis@concord.edu 

 

 

 

W31B 

 

 

Sheila Womack, Director 

Student Success 

 

 

(304) 384-6298 

 

swomack@concord.edu 

 

 

Athens Campus 

mailto:Beckley@concord.edu
mailto:swilliams@concord.edu
mailto:plewis@concord.edu
mailto:swomack@concord.edu


 

 

 

Athens / Beckley 

Full-time Faculty 

 

Phone 

Number 

 

 

 

Email Address 

 

 

Division 

 

Teresa Frey, RBA 

Academic Advisor 

 

 

 

(304) 384-5226 

 

 

teresafrey@concord.edu 

 

 

 

Athens Campus 

 

Dr. Johnathan Berkey 

 

(304) 384-5200 

 

berkeyj@concord.edu 

 

 

Humanities 

 

Dr. Hugh Campbell 

 

(304) 384-6039 

 

hughc@concord.edu 

 

Education 

 

 

Ms. Miranda Martin 

 

 

(304) 384-5967 

 

martinm24@concord.edu 

 

Developmental 

Math 

 

Dr. Terry Mullins 

 

 

(304) 384-5381 

 

tmullins@concord.edu 

 

Education 

 

Mrs. Lori Pace 

 

 

(304) 384-5616 

 

lpace@concord.edu 

 

Social Sciences 

 

Dr. Joan Pendergast 

 

 

(304) 384-5289 

 

jpendergast@concord.edu 

 

Social Sciences 

 

Dr. Anita Reynolds 

 

 

(304) 384-5292 

 

reynoldsa@concord.edu 

 

Education 

 

Dr. Thomas Saladyga 

 

 

(304) 384-6040 

 

saladygat@concord.edu 

 

Social Sciences 

 

Ms. Lethea Smith 

 

 

(304) 384-5300 

 

smithl@concord.edu 

 

Education 

 

Dr. James White 

 

 

(304) 384-6061 

 

jwhite@concord.edu 

 

 

Political Science 

 

Dr. Sarah Whittaker 

 

(304) 384-5228 

 

whittakers@concord.edu 

 

Social Sciences 

 

 

Dr. Charlotte Davis 

 

(304) 384-5997 

 

davisc@concord.edu 

 

Business 
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